

1A/1/25 in
Civ DJ No. 836/23
Himanshi Vs Manju Bala

03.03.2025

An application under order XII rule 6 read with section 151 CPC, has been moved on behalf of plaintiff.

Present: Sh. Nitin Sharma, Id. Counsel for the applicant.

Put up for consideration of the above said application on 15.04.2025, the date already fixed.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
03.03.2025