

15.04.2025

Ld. P.O. is on Casual leave today.

Present: Sh. Nitin Sharma and Sh. Sandeep Kumar, ld. counsel
for the plaintiff alongwith plaintiff in person
Defendant in person.

As per direction of Ld. P.O., matter be put up for purpose
fixed on 06.06.2025.

(Reader)
15.04.2025